Memu	Survajor From (Person		MENT (Office)	Date/Time: 4.6.19	13 0911
	Estimated Co.		Bill to:	Duck Illion	
	To Inspect Ve	stTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV chicle No: SJT 2575 X	//CS ·	ed: GW 4641V	
		m/s Car Pro Auto		el: 93382859	
	of Blk b	Yew Tee Industrial Estate	399-1		
	Policy No: D	MCVSN17494618011	Claim No: SAM 1	90 202406 (02	
	Sum Insured:		Excess:		
	Make of Veh			D.O.A. 25. 5. 30	19
		REP. / REV 24 HRS 1.29 pm Person Contacte	d: Miss Tan	D.O.A. 25. 5. XO 6.6 XO19 H.O.D. Endorsement Vehicle IN OUT	moning
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction (V) Estim	ato		
		ST 2575 X - X			
		9W 4641U - CSI INC 11624	054/ U2+k3	DOD - 20/11/2011	
	-				-

ASS. REC. BY: NAT	
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Dale: 6.6.2014	9 Veh No: SST 2575X Yr Regn; 305EP 260
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJT 2575X	Make: HYUNDAL AVANTE c.c 1,591
at Workshop m/s Car PRO AUTO	Colour RT A/C: Insured Std / NI / NA
or BIK 6 Yew Tee Industrial Estate 399-J	
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: KMHDU41BR94803055
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (Inorder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: • Mpring	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
y .	Tyre Size: F: 185 /65 R15
(Dathy Condition)	R: 1/
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
21-	
	Front Rear R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Lifted Y
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	The state of the s
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 25/5/19 D.O.I. 6/6/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at ZLANG CHENG
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / (Rear) O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop of
Date: Person Contacted:	IN / OUT
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Repair count \$2900.	Informed repairs Repairs agreed.
24/7/19 ANALIZED CUMPSUM	REPAR \$2,900 / 4 DAYS.
(\$ 2,794.72 K	ced - 49%)
	RECEIVED 8 2019
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 4
1) Typist V: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 226
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) A	dd Fee: Site Insp (\$) _s+Rssi
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
(Lump Sim / I.B.I: (\$ 2,908/ 1/5)	:Weekend (\$

TOTAL

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LATM S	UBFOLDER DE	U_	erence	Ciairi	Details	-	ated by insure	100000
	Main	Ref	erence	Claim	Details	Documer	nte)	Show All
Main	03 Jun 2019		04 Jun 2019 13:09 Assign				New Assignm Cancel Case	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Best Regards Sini Tan

Zhong Cheng Enterprise Pte Ltd

From: Sent:	Naz (LKKAuto) <naz@lkkauto.com> Wednesday, 24 July 2019 4:52 PM</naz@lkkauto.com>
To:	Zhong Cheng
Cc:	Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto); SUR
Subject:	Re: SJT 2575X FINALIZATION
Dogr Mr Chong	
Dear Ms Cheng,	
Finalized Lump Sum Repo	ir \$2,900 / 4 Repair Days subject to insurance approval.
Tillanzoa zorrip dorri kopo	m 42,700 / 1 Nopan Bays sobject to missi arrest approxim
Thank you.	
, and a second	
Best Regards,	
Naz Technical Investigator	
LKK Auto Consultants	
Phone: 6841-2157 Email: <u>Naz</u>	@lkkauto.com Fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park,	Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)
From: Zhong Cheng <zhongcheng< td=""><td>gauto@gmail.com></td></zhongcheng<>	gauto@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 24 July 2019 4	
To: Naz (LKKAuto) <naz@lkkauto< td=""><td></td></naz@lkkauto<>	
The state of the s	leyHiew@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com></sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: SJT 2575X FINALIZAT	TION
Dear All,	
V-10-1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0	
Ok to accept.	
Thanks	
THAIRS	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJT2575X
Vehicle Type :	P10 - Passenger Motor Car
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model :	HD AVANTE 1.6 A
Chassis No.:	KMHDU41BR9U803055
Propellant:	Petrol
Engine No. :	G4FC9U681626
Engine Capacity:	1591 cc
Maximum Power Output :	89.7 kW (120 bhp)
Maximum Laden Weight:	1760 kg
Unladen Weight:	1264 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2009
Original Registration Date:	30 Sep 2009
Lifespan Expiry Date:	•
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
Quota Premium :	\$15,589.00
COE Expiry Date :	29 Sep 2019
Road Tax Expiry Date:	29 Sep 2019
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	29 Sep 2019
Inspection Due Date :	29 Sep 2020
Intended Transfer Date :	07 Jun 2019
CO2 Emission :	
CO Emission:	
HC Emission:	
NOx Emission:	
PM Emission:	
Late renewal fee(s) will be impos	ed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable.

Late renewal fee(s) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable	的复数原理的人,因为非常是一种一种		
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(\$\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	7.0	25.00
Total Amount Payable :			25.00

You may print this page for reference.

OK

Print

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	6662B	
Vehicle Details	NEW PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	- It setuit
Vehicle No.:	SJT2575X	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	07 Jun 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI	
Vehicle Model:	HD AVANTE 1.6 A	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	G4FC9U681626	
Chassis No.:	KMHDU41BR9U803055	
Maximum Power Output:	89.7 kW (120 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$11,045.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Sep 2009	
First Registration Date:	30 Sep 2009	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$11,045.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Sep 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$5,522.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	29 Sep 2019	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$15,589.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$484.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$6,006.00	

OK

MV \$9,000 COE RUBOTE \$6,006.00 Report Elmit \$2,994.00 \$ \$2.7K



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the copies.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/05/2019 14:15
Date Of Accident	25/05/2019 11:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CHANGI RD/JLN EUNOS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
/ehicle Registration Number	SJT2575X
nsured/Policyholder	TO THE BUILD OF STREET PROPERTY OF STREET, STR
Name Of Registered Owner	NG JOO YEOW
NRIC No	S7816662B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93696720
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93696720
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
fodel	AVANTE
exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	1100 CONT. CONT.
are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
ehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
nsurance Company	
lame of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
ype Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
leet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A80461750QMX
Cover Note Number	
Oriver	
lame of Driver	NG JOO YEOW
IRIC No	S7816662B
Date Of Birth	06/06/1978
Occupation	INDOOR
ate Of Driving Pass	22/03/1999

20 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-93696720

OFFICE-93696720

MALE

NOEMAIL

Address

47 HUME AVE #05-01

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER ATTACHED ACCIDENT REPORT FROM THE DRIVER.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

term none a

Vehicle Registration Number

GW4641U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

ANG WEI CHOON

NRIC/Passport Number

S9738205J

Contact Number

92343601

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

DAC BUKIT BATOK (VAC)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN		
	10.1	(A) I
	Tind -	
,		
	14641 2575	
	1: 11/1	
	19/1	1
ESCRIBE CIRCUINACTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE		,
I was tra	velling along Change Roa	d.
I approach	ed the traffic light	suction of the Changi Ro
and I Jalan	Euras I saw the	traffic light form ambe
The car i		down and passed the
Junction :		inction and camp to a
ston	The fall part of the	7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
- 31 Op.		
A- 7 0	no to a stop, the van	behind hit me straight on
	1. 1.	direct of the straight on
The road	wus still wet and	after a read,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ECLARATION		
	ticulars are true in every respect.	
/ hy		DAC EDELT SATOR NAC
olicyholder's Signature late & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle no.

: SJT2575X

Model

: Hyundai Advante

Estimate - Spare Part(s)

S/N	Qty	Des	criptions Amount
		LIST ITEMS:-	
1	1 pc	Rear bumper	\$ 445.80 495.80
2	1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement	\$ 300 430.30
3	1 pc	Rear bumper sponge	\$ 115.50
4_	1 pc	Rear bumper rh protector	\$ 29.90?
5	2 pcs	Bootlid lamp assy	\$ 375 359.50
6	1 pc	End panel	\$ 348.00 X
7	1 pc	End panel top garnish	\$ 234.00
8	1 pc	End panel top garnish clips	\$ 36.00 ~~
9	1 pc	Taillamp RH	\$ 328 348.00
10	1 pc	Weatherstrip	\$ 125.80
11	1 pc	Tailgate	\$ 840.50 898.50 D
12	1 pc	Tailgate lock	\$ 139.50 ¹ X SV
			2,763.0 \$ 3,560.80
		Less 20%	\$ 712.16
			221248
			2,210.48 \$ 2,848.64
			of the
		Special nett item	/ Kinner
1		Reverse sensor	300.00 ×50
2		End panel sealant	24/7/19, 60.00 XN
3		Carplate w housing	<u>50.00 35</u>
		Total parts	410.00

Sub - Total

\$

3,258.64

Estimate - Labour

	S/N	Qty	Descriptions			Amount
						1-0
			LABOUR & OTHER CHARGES:-		•	600
	1		To panel beat and renewal of all necessary damaged body parts		\$	1,000.00
	2		To check wiring and rewire		\$	30 60.00
	3		To remove & refix reverse sensor		\$	30.00
	4		To remove & refix bootlid components		\$	60 .80.00
	7		To anti-rust		\$	50 120.00
	8		To dismantle & refix exhaust for repair		\$	30 120.00
	9		To putty and spray-paint of affected areas		\$	600 4,000.00
				1,400	\$	2,460.00
	PARTS		\$2,763.10			
LES	5 20%	0	\$2,763.10			
	(NETT		\$ 35.00			
LABO	ue		\$1,400.00			
			63 645.48			
ss L(S	20%		\$2,916.38	5718.64		
15 To			\$ 2,900.00 / 4 CEPAIR DAYS.			
-17 10	190					

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after apray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(a) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

\$ 5694.72

Grand - Total

#REF!

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Su	bmitted	Ins Auth'e	i	Status		
Main	3 Jun 2019	n 2019 13:09		04 Jun 2019 13:09		1				Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
м	ain	R	eference		Claim Deta	ails		Docum	ents		Show All	
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				1	Created	by insurer]				
Insured:	MEGA-AI	R PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1991008	37W								
Main Claimant:	NG JOO Y	IG JOO YEOW, ID: S78166628										
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJT257	SJT2575X						11:00 - :59 ns and 25 Da		LTA Reg Da	ite (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / SNM19D202406C02				Policy/Co Note No.		MCVSN17	494618011 (Compreh	ensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GW4641U				Policy No (Claiman		A80461750QMX					
				Excess:	S	\$0.00						
Repairer:	Car Pro A	uto (HQ) Blk 6 Y	ew Tee Industrial E	state 399-J	, Woodland	s Road,	, 678008 V	Voodlands - 1	el: 9750	6777		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte.	Ltd. (HQ)	Tel: 6389	6111	[Handled	by Ong Chi	n Kiat]			
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +6	6827 788	8						
Adjuster:	14/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561	. [Handled	by Mu l	hammad	Nazril Bin A	bdullah]	[Final	Rpt due	
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	The Part of the Control of the Contr	CHOON (21 / Male) , NRIC: S97382	2053 Email:								
Adj Asg. Remarks:	to assign I	Mr Xing Guo Qiang	for SJE. thank you	ı								
ASSOCIATI	D MAIL RE	CEIVED							View Al	Comp	ose Case Mai	
There are no	mail for this	case.										
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	sks⊟				Vie	w All S	earch Tasks	Creat	e New Task	Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Hand	iler As	ssigned	d By	Completed	On	Created (On Done	

Claim Documents

Assessment Reports		1 per page	√	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)	Thumbna	il Prin
1	27/05/19 14:30	Accident Statement	■ Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page ✓	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	
1	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	V
2	07/06/19 11:37	General View	■ Load JPG	~
3	07/06/19 11:37	General View	Load JPG	\sqrt
4	07/06/19 11:37	General View	■ Load JPG	V
5	07/06/19 11:37	General View	■ Load JPG	~
6	07/06/19 11:37	General View	Load JPG	V
7	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	~
8	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	V
9	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	V
10	07/06/19 11:37	General View	■ Load JPG	✓
11	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	V
12	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
13	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	V
14	07/06/19 11:37	General View	■ Load JPG	V
15	07/06/19 11:37	General View	■ Load JPG	V
16	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	~
17	07/06/19 11:37	General View	■ Load JPG	V
18	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	V
19	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	V
20	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	V
21	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	~
22	07/06/19 11:37	General View	■ Load JPG	V
23	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	~
24	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
25	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	V
26	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	
27	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	
28	07/06/19 11:37	General View	1 Load JPG	_
29	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	
30	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	-
31	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	1 Load JPG	$\pm -$
32	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	Load JPG	-
33	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	Load JPG	
34	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	■ Load JPG	_

Ass	Assessment Reports		1 per p	1 per page 🔻	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)		Thumbnail	
					✓
35	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
36	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
37	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	6	Load JPG	~
38	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
39	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
40	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	4
41	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
42	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
43	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
44	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
45	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
46	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
47	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	Ð	Load JPG	V
48	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
49	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
50	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
51	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
52	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
53	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
54	24/07/19 17:02	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
55	24/07/19 17:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
56	24/07/19 17:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
57	24/07/19 17:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	✓
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	13.00	Thumbnail	-
1	03/06/19 11:30	INSD GW4641U GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	04/06/19 13:06	PRS	ō	Load PDF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View	View in Brows	ser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🗸	~
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/05/19 14:30	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/05/19 14:21	Accident Photo	Ð	Load JPG	✓
2	27/05/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	27/05/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
4	27/05/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
5	27/05/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	27/05/19 14:21	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/05/19 14:23	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	
2	27/05/19 14:23	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- 11		
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19009857/NSD3E2

Date:

26/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN17494618011

Claimant Vehicle

SJT2575X

No:

Insured Vehicle GW4641U

Date of Loss:

No:

25/05/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D202406C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJT2575X

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI AVANTE, 1.6 HD (A)

Engine No:

G4FC9U681626

120998 km

Reg. Date:

30/09/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHDU41BR9U803055

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1591 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 5 mm Yokohama 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm Yokohama 5 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,258.64	2,245.48	1,013.16	31.09
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,460.00	1,400.00	1,060.00	43.09
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calc	ulated Gross Total (S\$)	5,718.64	3,645.48	2,073.16	36.25
Approved 1	Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,900.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	5,718.64	2,900.00	2,818.64	49.29

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/06/2019

Date Inspected:

06/06/2019 Inspected At:

Car Pro Auto (HQ)

Blk 6 Yew Tee Industrial Estate 399-J,

Woodlands Road Singapore 678008

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 26 Jul 2019)

Parts:

143

HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 HD (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJT2575X)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Cracked	495.80 FL	*445.80 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	430.30 FL	*300.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Cut	115.50 FL	*115.50 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER RH PROTECTOR	Not Necessary	29.90 FL	*- FL
5	2		*BOOTLID LAMP ASSY	Cracked	359.50 FL	*329.50 FL
6	1		*END PANEL	Repair	348.00 FL	*- FL
7	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	234.00 FL	*234.00 FL
8	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	36.00 FL	*36.00 FL
9	1		*TAILLAMP RH	Cracked	348.00 FL	*328.00 FL
10	1		*WEATHERSTRIP	Deformed	125.80 FL	*125.80 FL
11	1		*TAILGATE	Dented	898.50 FL	*848.50 FL
12	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Serviceable	139.50 FL	*- FL
13	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	300.00 FS	*- FS
14	1		*END PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*- FS
15	1		*CARPLATE W HOUSING	Necessary	50.00 FS	*35.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,970.80	2,798.10
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	712.16	552.62
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,258.64	2,245.48

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PANEL BEAT AND RENEWAL OF ALL NECESSARY DAMAGED BODY PARTS	New	1,000.00	600.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING AND REWIRE	New	60.00	30.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	30.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIX BOOTLID COMPONENTS	New	80.00	60.00
5	TO ANTI-RUST	New	120.00	50.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX EXHAUST FOR REPAIR	New	120.00	30.00
7	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY-PAINT OF AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	600.00
	Gross Lat	oour Cost (S\$)	2,460.00	1,400.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >